
                        

ST KILIAN’S NATIONAL SCHOOL 
 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023/2024 
 

School Opens Wednesday 30th August 2023 

Mid-term break CLOSED: Mon 30th Oct to Fri 3rd Nov inclusive 
Re-opens: Mon 6th Nov 2023 
 

Christmas CLOSED: Mon 25th Dec to Fri 5th Jan inclusive 
Re-opens: Mon 8th Jan 2024 
 

Bank Holiday  
 

CLOSED: St Brigid’s Day  
Bank Holiday, Mon 5th Feb 2024 

Mid-term break CLOSED: Thurs 15th & Fri 16th Feb 
Re-opens: Mon 19th Feb 2024 
 

Bank Holiday  
 

CLOSED: St Patrick’s Day  
Bank Holiday, Mon 18th March 2024 
 

Easter Holiday 
 

CLOSED: Mon 25th March to Fri 5th April inclusive 
Re-opens:  Mon 8th April 2024 

Bank Holiday CLOSED: Fri 3rd May & 
Bank Holiday, Mon 6th May 2024 

Bank Holiday CLOSED: Fri 31st May & 
Bank Holiday, Mon 3rd June 2024 

Closing term Last Day: Tue 25th June 2024 

 
 


